
#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KEYES, Molly SR Pembroke 18.89   (NW) 1(1) 5

2 WALL, Zoie SO Pembroke 19.31   (NW) 1(2) 3

3 CYR, Madelyn FR John Stark 19.67   (NW) 3(1) 2

4 BOWES, Maggie FR Pembroke 20.61   (NW) 2(1) 1

5 MILLER, Scarlett SO Pembroke 22.35   (NW) 2(2)

6 DESROSIERS, Autumn SO Pembroke 23.36   (NW) 2(3)

7 ELLSWORTH, Reagan FR Pembroke 25.15   (NW) 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 KEYES, Molly SR Pembroke 18.89

2 WALL, Zoie SO Pembroke 19.31

3 ELLSWORTH, Reagan FR Pembroke 25.15

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BOWES, Maggie FR Pembroke 20.61

2 MILLER, Scarlett SO Pembroke 22.35

3 DESROSIERS, Autumn SO Pembroke 23.36

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 CYR, Madelyn FR John Stark 19.67

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LANGDON, Brianna JR John Stark 13.54   (NW) 1(1) 5

2 KONSTANTAKOS, Sage SO Bow 13.58   (NW) 6(1) 3

3 ROBERGE, Madison JR Bow 14.12   (NW) 2(1) 2

4 KIMBALL, Maia FR Bow 14.49   (NW) 1(2) 1

5 WALLACE, Mollie SO Pembroke 14.78   (NW) 4(1)

6 ROBERGE, Sydney FR Bow 14.79   (NW) 3(1)

7 MASON, Sierra JR Bow 15.17   (NW) 5(1)

8 BERNARD, Sabrina FR Bow 15.50   (NW) 3(2)

9 MARKS, Cloe SO Pembroke 15.69   (NW) 4(2)

10 DESROSIERS, Autumn SO Pembroke 16.23   (NW) 1(3)

11 MILLER, Alana FR John Stark 16.47   (NW) 2(2)

12 CURTIS, Rachael SO Pembroke 16.99   (NW) 3(3)

13 PISCINA, Lydia SR John Stark 17.36   (NW) 4(3)

14 OLSON, Lindsey SR John Stark 18.98   (NW) 6(2)

CYR, Madelyn FR John Stark DNS 2

KIANDER, Meredith FR Pembroke DNS 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 LANGDON, Brianna JR John Stark 13.54

2 KIMBALL, Maia FR Bow 14.49

3 DESROSIERS, Autumn SO Pembroke 16.23

Section 2 of 6 Wind:   (NW)
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#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 ROBERGE, Madison JR Bow 14.12

2 MILLER, Alana FR John Stark 16.47

CYR, Madelyn FR John Stark DNS

Section 3 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 ROBERGE, Sydney FR Bow 14.79

2 BERNARD, Sabrina FR Bow 15.50

3 CURTIS, Rachael SO Pembroke 16.99

Section 4 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 WALLACE, Mollie SO Pembroke 14.78

2 MARKS, Cloe SO Pembroke 15.69

3 PISCINA, Lydia SR John Stark 17.36

Section 5 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 MASON, Sierra JR Bow 15.17

KIANDER, Meredith FR Pembroke DNS

Section 6 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 KONSTANTAKOS, Sage SO Bow 13.58

2 OLSON, Lindsey SR John Stark 18.98

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BROCHU, Maya SO Bow 5:34.90 5

6:16.66 (6:16.66) 1:26.57 (7:43.22) 1:24.81 (9:08.02)

2 ZAHN, Susanna SO Bow 5:57.60 3
6:17.53 (6:17.53) 1:30.82 (7:48.35) 1:33.90 (9:22.25)

3 BROCHU, Delia SO Bow 6:36.30 2
6:27.19 (6:27.19) 1:40.51 (8:07.70) 1:42.29 (9:49.99)

4 MCDONALD, Madison SR John Stark 6:58.30 1
6:22.70 (6:22.70) 1:46.99 (8:09.69) 1:51.38 (10:01.06) 13.65 (10:14.71)

5 BOISVERT, Autumn SR Bow 7:00.90
6:33.70 (6:33.70) 1:47.45 (8:21.15) 1:50.68 (10:11.82)

6 BOISVERT, Leah JR Bow 7:04.00
6:33.67 (6:33.67) 1:47.52 (8:21.18) 1:50.95 (10:12.13)

7 LESMERISES, Quinn FR Pembroke 7:36.10
6:17.38 (6:17.38) 1:51.11 (8:08.48)

#18 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Bow (A) 55.67 5

2 John Stark (A) 57.59 3

3 Pembroke (A) 57.84

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 TARSA, Juliette FR Bow 1:08.95 5

2 ROBERGE, Madison JR Bow 1:09.16 3
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#16 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MASON, Sierra JR Bow 57.76 3(1) 5

2 KORBET, Izabel FR John Stark 1:00.14 1(1) 3

3 MILLER, Scarlett SO Pembroke 1:06.17 3(2) 2

4 PISCINA, Lydia SR John Stark 1:10.00 2(1) 1

5 DESROSIERS, Autumn SO Pembroke 1:14.53 1(2)

CYR, Madelyn FR John Stark DNF 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 KORBET, Izabel FR John Stark 1:00.14

2 DESROSIERS, Autumn SO Pembroke 1:14.53

Section 2 of 3

1 PISCINA, Lydia SR John Stark 1:10.00

CYR, Madelyn FR John Stark DNF

Section 3 of 3

1 MASON, Sierra JR Bow 57.76

2 MILLER, Scarlett SO Pembroke 1:06.17

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 GUERETTE, Sarah JR Bow 2:47.69 5

2 MILLER, Alana FR John Stark 3:04.58 3

3 CAPLAN, Grace JR John Stark 3:05.52 2

4 ANDERSON, Rose JR Bow 3:09.66 0.5

4 BERUBE, Rachel FR John Stark 3:09.66 0.5

6 LESMERISES, Quinn FR Pembroke 3:16.78

7 KEIRSTED, Carina JR John Stark 3:33.48

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LANGDON, Brianna JR John Stark 28.24   (NW) 1(1) 5

2 TARSA, Juliette FR Bow 29.37   (NW) 4(1) 3

3 KONSTANTAKOS, Sage SO Bow 29.53   (NW) 6(1) 2

4 VAN HAM, Emma SR Bow 30.45   (NW) 2(1) 1

5 INSLEY, Rebecca SO Pembroke 30.83   (NW) 3(1)

6 KIMBALL, Maia FR Bow 30.87   (NW) 6(2)

7 PATTERSON, Katie FR John Stark 31.60   (NW) 2(2)

8 WALLACE, Mollie SO Pembroke 32.09   (NW) 5(1)

9 MARKS, Cloe SO Pembroke 33.69   (NW) 5(2)

10 ELLSWORTH, Reagan FR Pembroke 35.16   (NW) 3(2)

11 CURTIS, Rachael SO Pembroke 36.70   (NW) 1(2)

12 OLSON, Lindsey SR John Stark 40.26   (NW) 2(3)

THOMAS-GUERZON, Treic FR Pembroke DNS 1

KIANDER, Meredith FR Pembroke DNS 3

MILLER, Scarlett SO Pembroke DNS 4
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts

PISCINA, Lydia SR John Stark DNS 6

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 LANGDON, Brianna JR John Stark 28.24

2 CURTIS, Rachael SO Pembroke 36.70

THOMAS-GUERZON, Treic FR Pembroke DNS

Section 2 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 VAN HAM, Emma SR Bow 30.45

2 PATTERSON, Katie FR John Stark 31.60

3 OLSON, Lindsey SR John Stark 40.26

Section 3 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 INSLEY, Rebecca SO Pembroke 30.83

2 ELLSWORTH, Reagan FR Pembroke 35.16

KIANDER, Meredith FR Pembroke DNS

Section 4 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 TARSA, Juliette FR Bow 29.37

MILLER, Scarlett SO Pembroke DNS

Section 5 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 WALLACE, Mollie SO Pembroke 32.09

2 MARKS, Cloe SO Pembroke 33.69

Section 6 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 KONSTANTAKOS, Sage SO Bow 29.53

2 KIMBALL, Maia FR Bow 30.87

PISCINA, Lydia SR John Stark DNS

#12 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BROCHU, Maya SO Bow 11:59.09 5

2 ZAHN, Susanna SO Bow 13:10.04 3

3 BROCHU, Delia SO Bow 14:28.68 2

#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Pembroke (A) 5:04.60 5

2 John Stark (A) 5:08.78 3

#22 Women's High Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 4' 0" 4' 2" 4' 4" 4' 6" 4' 8" 4' 10" Pts
1 TARSA, Juliette FR Bow 4' 8" P O O XXO O XXX 5

2 CURTIS, Lilly SR Pembroke 4' 0" O XXX 3

OLSON, Lindsey SR John Stark NH XXX
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#26 Women's Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 INSLEY, Rebecca SO Pembroke 12' 4"   (NW) 12' 4" 5

2 KORBET, Izabel FR John Stark 12' 3"   (NW) 12' 3" 3

3 WALLACE, Mollie SO Pembroke 11' 111 /2   (NW) 11' 111 /2 2

4 MARKS, Cloe SO Pembroke 11' 10"   (NW) 11' 10" 1

5 BERNARD, Sabrina FR Bow 11' 7"   (NW) 11' 7"

6 THOMAS-GUERZON, Treic FR Pembroke 11' 6"   (NW) 11' 6"

7 DESROSIERS, Autumn SO Pembroke 11' 11 /2   (NW) 11' 11 /2

#29 Women's Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 KEYES, Molly SR Pembroke 27' 101 /2 27' 101 /2 5

2 MASON, Sierra JR Bow 27' 61 /2 27' 61 /2 3

3 MUSSEY, Rebecca FR John Stark 24' 8" 24' 8" 2

4 CURTIS, Lilly SR Pembroke 22' 4" 22' 4" 1

5 SARGENT, Alessandra SO Bow 21' 61 /2 21' 61 /2

6 BOWES, Maggie FR Pembroke 18' 81 /2 18' 81 /2

7 LIBBY, Eve FR Bow 15' 21 /2 15' 21 /2

#31 Women's Discus

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 BOWES, Maggie FR Pembroke 73' 3" 73' 3" 5

2 CURTIS, Lilly SR Pembroke 67' 81 /2 67' 81 /2 3

3 SARGENT, Alessandra SO Bow 66' 61 /2 66' 61 /2 2

4 KEYES, Molly SR Pembroke 61' 101 /2 61' 101 /2 1

5 MASON, Sierra JR Bow 60' 7" 60' 7"

6 MARKS, Cloe SO Pembroke 48' 8" 48' 8"

#33 Women's Javelin

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 WALL, Zoie SO Pembroke 76' 5" 76' 5" 5

2 MUSSEY, Rebecca FR John Stark 70' 51 /4 70' 51 /4 3

3 THOMAS-GUERZON, Leila SO Pembroke 52' 3" 52' 3" 2

4 GUERETTE, Sarah JR Bow 46' 10" 46' 10" 1

5 SARGENT, Alessandra SO Bow 40' 6" 40' 6"

6 ELLSWORTH, Reagan FR Pembroke 32' 91 /2 32' 91 /2

7 LIBBY, Eve FR Bow 31' 9" 31' 9"

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Bow BOW 66.5

2 Pembroke PEMB 49

3 John Stark JOHN 36.5
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